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CAL0000001 CZMM83601T SMS  "C.ALVARO" PETRONA' I.C. A001 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000001 CZMM843011 SMS CHIARAVALLE "C.ALVARO" I.C. A001 NORMALE                    NORMALE 2 0

CAL0000001 CZMM871015 CARDINALE -DE LUCA IC CHIAR.N.2 A001 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000001 CZMM87301R SMS "MATTIA PRETI" IC TAVERNA A001 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000002 CZMM813026 SMS SERRASTRETTA - I.C.- A001 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 0

CAL0000002 CZMM814011 SMS MARTIRANO IC A001 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 0

CAL0000002 CZMM83001V SMS MARCELLINARA A001 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 0

CAL0000002 CZMM86501T SMS DE FILIPPIS TIRIOLO IC A001 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 1

CAL0000001 CZCT70700N S.CATERINA IONIO-SEDE ASSOCIATA CPIA -CZ A022 CORSO PER 

LAVORATORI       

ISTRUZIONE PER 

ADULTI

1 0

CAL0000001 CZMM82301Q SMS "A. MORO"  GUARDAVALLE I.C. A022 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 1

CAL0000001 CZMM83601T SMS  "C.ALVARO" PETRONA' I.C. A022 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000001 CZMM843011 SMS CHIARAVALLE "C.ALVARO" I.C. A022 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 1

CAL0000001 CZMM871015 CARDINALE -DE LUCA IC CHIAR.N.2 A022 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000001 CZMM87301R SMS "MATTIA PRETI" IC TAVERNA A022 NORMALE                    NORMALE 3 1

CAL0000002 CZMM82901P SMS "G.PASCOLI" MAIDA I.C. A022 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000001 CZCT70000V CATANZARO-SEDE ASSOCIATA CPIA DI CZ A023 CORSO PER 

LAVORATORI       

ISTRUZIONE PER 

ADULTI

1 0

CAL0000001 CZCT704006 SOVERATO-SEDE ASSOCIATA CPIA DI CZ A028 CORSO PER 

LAVORATORI       

ISTRUZIONE PER 

ADULTI

1 0

CAL0000001 CZCT70700N S.CATERINA IONIO-SEDE ASSOCIATA CPIA -CZ A028 CORSO PER 

LAVORATORI       

ISTRUZIONE PER 

ADULTI

1 0

CAL0000001 CZMM700016 CASA CIRCONDARIALE SIANO -CZ - A028 CARCERARIO                 CARCERARIA 1 0

CAL0000001 CZMM818029 SMS BADOLATO M. -I.C.BADOLATO- A028 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 0

CAL0000001 CZMM835012 SMS  "G.BIANCO" SERSALE I.C. A028 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 1

CAL0000001 CZMM842026 SMS BOTRICELLO - I.C. - A028 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 0

CAL0000001 CZMM86001P SMS CATANZARO G. CASALINUOVO IC A028 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000001 CZMM86701D SMS CATANZARO V.VIVALDI A028 NORMALE                    NORMALE 2 0

CAL0000001 CZMM87301R SMS "MATTIA PRETI" IC TAVERNA A028 NORMALE                    NORMALE 2 0

CAL0000002 CZMM87401L SMS PITAGORA L.T. -IC PERRI PIT A028 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 0

CAL0000002 CZMM81501R SMS SOVERIA MANNELLI - I.C. - A030 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000001 CZMM83601T SMS  "C.ALVARO" PETRONA' I.C. A049 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000001 CZMM871015 CARDINALE -DE LUCA IC CHIAR.N.2 A049 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000001 CZMM87301R SMS "MATTIA PRETI" IC TAVERNA A049 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 0



CAL0000002 CZMM82501B SMS FALERNA I.C. A049 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000002 CZMM86202B S.M. SAN TEODORO-I.C. DON MILAN A049 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000002 CZMM872011 SMS "VIVARIENSE "SQUILLACE I.C. A049 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000001 CZCT70100P CHIARAVALLE-SEDE ASSOCIATA CPIA DI CZ A060 CORSO PER 

LAVORATORI       

ISTRUZIONE PER 

ADULTI

1 0

CAL0000001 CZMM818029 SMS BADOLATO M. -I.C.BADOLATO- A060 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000001 CZMM843011 SMS CHIARAVALLE "C.ALVARO" I.C. A060 NORMALE                    NORMALE 2 0

CAL0000002 CZMM82901P SMS "G.PASCOLI" MAIDA I.C. A060 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 0

CAL0000002 CZMM83001V SMS MARCELLINARA A060 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 0

CAL0000002 CZMM86202B S.M. SAN TEODORO-I.C. DON MILAN A060 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000002 CZMM86501T SMS DE FILIPPIS TIRIOLO IC A060 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 1

CAL0000002 CZMM872011 SMS "VIVARIENSE "SQUILLACE I.C. A060 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000001 CZCT70300A CROPANI-SEDE ASSOCIATA CPIA DI CZ AA25 CORSO PER 

LAVORATORI       

ISTRUZIONE PER 

ADULTI

1 0

CAL0000001 CZMM700016 CASA CIRCONDARIALE SIANO -CZ - AA25 CARCERARIO                 CARCERARIA 1 0

CAL0000001 CZMM83801D SMS SIMERI CRICHI - I.C.- AA25 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000001 CZMM842026 SMS BOTRICELLO - I.C. - AA25 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 1

CAL0000001 CZMM871015 CARDINALE -DE LUCA IC CHIAR.N.2 AA25 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000002 CZMM81501R SMS SOVERIA MANNELLI - I.C. - AA25 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000002 CZMM86501T SMS DE FILIPPIS TIRIOLO IC AA25 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000002 CZMM872011 SMS "VIVARIENSE "SQUILLACE I.C. AA25 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000001 CZCT70700N S.CATERINA IONIO-SEDE ASSOCIATA CPIA -CZ AB25 CORSO PER 

LAVORATORI       

ISTRUZIONE PER 

ADULTI

1 0

CAL0000001 CZMM835012 SMS  "G.BIANCO" SERSALE I.C. AB25 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000001 CZMM842026 SMS BOTRICELLO - I.C. - AB25 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 0

CAL0000001 CZMM843011 SMS CHIARAVALLE "C.ALVARO" I.C. AB25 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 0

CAL0000001 CZMM84601C SMS MONTEPAONE -LIDO- I.C. AB25 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 0

CAL0000002 CZMM814011 SMS MARTIRANO IC AB25 NORMALE                    NORMALE 0 1

CAL0000001 CZMM85201Q SMS  CATANZARO "G.PATARI" IC AM56 NORMALE                    NORMALE 1 0

CAL0000001 CZMM82301Q SMS "A. MORO"  GUARDAVALLE I.C. AD00 SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI 

NORMALE 2 0

CAL0000001 CZMM84601C SMS MONTEPAONE -LIDO- I.C. AD00 SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI 

NORMALE 1 0

CAL0000001 CZMM856013 S. S. I GRADO DON MILANI AD00 SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI 

NORMALE 2 0



CAL0000001 CZMM85901E SMS  CATANZARO SIANO ICCZEST AD00 SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI 

NORMALE 2 0

CAL0000001 CZMM86001P SMS CATANZARO G. CASALINUOVO IC AD00 SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI 

NORMALE 3 0

CAL0000001 CZMM86101E SMS CATANZARO "MATTIA PRETI" IC AD00 SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI 

NORMALE 1 0

CAL0000001 CZMM87301R SMS "MATTIA PRETI" IC TAVERNA AD00 SOST. 

MINORATI 

PSICOFISICI 

NORMALE 4 0


